


交易披露 

 
 
 
 

賣出 110,000 $11.1800 130,147,000 6.0996% 

賣出 4,500 $11.1700 130,142,500 6.0994% 

賣出 67,500 $11.1600 130,075,000 6.0962% 

賣出 3,500 $11.1500 130,071,500 6.0961% 

賣出 69,000 $11.1400 130,002,500 6.0928% 

賣出 51,000 $11.1300 129,951,500 6.0904% 

賣出 88,000 $11.1200 129,863,500 6.0863% 

賣出 16,500 $11.1100 129,847,000 6.0855% 

賣出 106,500 $11.1000 129,740,500 6.0806% 

賣出 56,000 $11.0900 129,684,500 6.0779% 

賣出 77,000 $11.0800 129,607,500 6.0743% 

賣出 100,000 $10.9600 129,507,500 6.0696% 

 

完 

 

 

註： 


